
School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

00000Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200892 - VACANCY - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:36 am557 AZALEA RD

 2 6:38 am639 AZALEA RD

 3 6:43 am3800 MICHAEL BLVD

 4 6:46 am3901 MICHAEL BLVD

 5 6:50 am900 DOWNTOWNER BLVD

 6 7:05 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1- 200892 - VACANCY - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:46 pm900 DOWNTOWNER BLVD

 3 2:50 pm3901 MICHAEL BLVD

 4 2:53 pm3800 MICHAEL BLVD

 5 2:57 pm639 AZALEA RD

 6 3:00 pm557 AZALEA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

2001148Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2001148 - CYNTHIA SAPP - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:42 amWHISTLER SITE @ 2954 WHISTLER ST

 2 6:48 am1618 SHELTON BCH A

 3 6:50 am1832 SHELTON BEACH RD

 4 6:51 amEVERETT RD & S SHELTON BEACH RD

 5 6:53 amCHANCERY SQ & S SHELTON BEACH RD

 6 6:55 amMYERS RD & S SHELTON BEACH RD @ STORE

 7 7:05 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2001148 - CYNTHIA SAPP - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:23 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 3 2:41 pmSHELTON BEACH RD & W MYERS RD @ STORE

 4 2:47 pmSHELTON BEACH RD @ CHANCERY SQUARE

 5 2:52 pmSHELTON BEACH RD & EVERETT RD

 6 2:54 pm1832 SHELTON BEACH RD

 7 3:02 pm1618 SHELTON BEACH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

200594Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200594 - DAVID RIDER - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:36 am3661 AIRPORT BLVD

 2 6:42 am467 SEABREEZE RD

 3 6:49 am3610 MICHAEL BLVD

 4 7:05 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 200594 - DAVID RIDER - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 2 2:44 pm3661 AIRPORT BLVD

 3 2:49 pm3610 MICHAEL BLVD

 4 2:53 pm467 SEABREEZE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

2008147Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2008147 - KOUTNEY TURNER - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:06 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:11 am4102 ST STEPHENS RD @ HWY 35 (EIGHT MILE FRUIT STA

 3 6:14 am4945 HWY 45 ,36613 @ DIXIE SUPPLY

 4 6:17 am(OLD CITRONELLE HWY & FEAGIN LN) HWY 45 @ FEAGIN

 5 6:19 amBAUMHAUER DR & TUCKER DR

 6 6:24 am5201 HWY 45 ,36613 @ GLENDALE TRAILER PARK

 7 6:28 am6010 HWY 45 ,36613 @ COMPAC FOOD STORE

 8 6:32 am6541 HWY 45 ,36613 @ DIXIE SALVAGE

 9 6:34 am6793 HWY 45 ,36613 REID'S WRECKING YARD

 10 6:37 amSPICE POND RD & VIEWPOINT RD

 11 6:40 am11531 KALI-OKA RD

 12 7:05 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2008147 - KOURTNEY TURNER - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:23 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 3 2:38 pm4102 ST STEPHENS RD @ HWY 35 (EIGHT MILE FRUIT STA

 4 2:41 pm4945 HWY 45 ,36613 @ DIXIE SUPPLY

 5 2:44 pmHWY 45 & FEAGIN LN (OLD CITRONELLE HWY @ FEAGIN LN

 6 2:46 pmBAUMHAUER DR & TUCKER DR

 7 2:50 pm5201 HWY 45 ,36613 @ GLENDALE TRAILER PARK

 8 2:52 pm5310 HWY 45 ,36613 @ DOGWOOD TRAIL

 9 2:56 pm6010 HWY 45 ,36613 @ COMPAC FOOD STORE

 10 2:59 pm6541 HWY 45 ,36613 @ DIXIE SALVAGE

 11 3:02 pm6793 HWY 45 ,36613 REID'S WRECKING YARD

 12 3:05 pm11531 KALI-OKA RD

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

200890Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 200890 - GWENDOLYN WATKINS (BRAZIER ELEM) - TO FOURNIER-CHASTANG K-8 -Run Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:13 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 7:19 amOWENS STREET & BATAAN AVENUE

 3 7:21 amCARVER ST & JESSIE ST

 4 7:22 am3RD AVE ,36617 & JESSIE ST

 5 7:24 amJESSIE ST & WEALTHY ST

 6 7:25 amJESSIE ST & MAIN ST

 7 7:27 amMAIN ST N & SILVER DR

 8 7:30 amCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

ZONE 1 - 200890 - GWENDOLYN WATKINS (BRAZIER ELEM) - FROM FOURNIER-CHASTANG K-8Run Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

 2 3:03 pmJESSIE ST & MAIN ST

 3 3:05 pmMAIN ST N & SILVER DR

 4 3:07 pmJESSIE ST & WEALTHY ST

 5 3:09 pm3RD AVE ,36617 & JESSIE ST

 6 3:10 pmCARVER ST & JESSIE ST

 7 3:12 pmOWENS STREET & BATAAN AVENUE

 8 3:18 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

2012127Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012127 -  AUDREY BAXTER (BRAZIER ELEM) - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  ARun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:14 amWHISTLER SITE@2954 WHISTLER ST

 2 7:21 amOWENS ST & MCCANTS AVE

 3 7:23 amOWENS ST & CLARK AVE W

 4 7:24 amOWENS ST & CHASTANG AVE

 5 7:26 amCLARK AVE W & WELLINGTON ST

 6 7:28 amMAIN ST & BANK AVE

 7 7:30 amCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012127 - AUDREY BAXTER (BRAZIER ELEM) - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmCHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 (0740)

 2 3:02 pmMAIN ST & BANK AVE

 3 3:05 pmCLARK AVE W & WELLINGTON ST

 4 3:06 pmOWENS ST & CHASTANG AVE

 5 3:08 pmOWENS ST & CLARK AVE W

 6 3:09 pmOWENS ST & MCCANTS AVE

 7 3:16 pm2954 WHISTLER ST -- PARK SITE

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

2012129Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012129 - BEVERLY DUNMORE - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:25 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:33 amW MYERS RD & ORMERD RD @ NORWOOD SUBDV.

 3 6:36 amLOTT ROAD & WESTLAND ROAD

 4 6:39 amLOTT RD & W MYERS RD

 5 6:41 am2925 LOTT RD @ FIGURES WAY

 6 6:43 amLOTT RD & PARK PINES DR S

 7 6:45 amHIGHPOINT BLVD. & BRUNSWICK DRIVE

 8 6:47 amHIGHPOINT BLVD. & GOLFWAY DRIVE

 9 6:52 am3032 BEAR FORK RD

 10 6:54 amBEAR FORK RD & BRUCEWOOD DR W

 11 6:55 amBEAR FORK RD & SIESTA DR

 12 7:05 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012129 - BEVERLY DUNMORE - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:23 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 3 2:40 pmBEAR FORK RD & SIESTA DR

 4 2:42 pmBEAR FORK RD & BRUCEWOOD DR W

 5 2:43 pm3032 BEAR FORK RD

 6 2:47 pmHIGHPOINT BLVD. & GOLFWAY DRIVE

 7 2:49 pmHIGHPOINT BLVD. & BRUNSWICK DRIVE

 8 2:52 pmLOTT RD & PARK PINES DR S

 9 2:54 pm2925 LOTT RD @ FIGURES WAY

 10 2:56 pmLOTT RD & W MYERS RD

 11 2:58 pmLOTT ROAD & WESTLAND ROAD

 12 3:00 pmW MYERS RD & ORMERD RD @ NORWOOD SUBDV.

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

2012130Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012130 - DAPHNE FARNELL - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:39 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:41 amWHISTLER STREET & WHATLEY AVENUE

 3 6:42 amWHISTLER ST & GOULD AVE N @ JERNIGANS

 4 6:44 amWHISTLER ST & ANDERSON AVE N

 5 6:46 amWHISTLER STREET & ALDOCK ROAD

 6 6:47 amWHISTLER ST & DYKES RD S

 7 6:49 amWHISTLER ST & MINNIE B TURNBO DR

 8 6:51 amCHARLES E HALL DR & N SHELTON BEACH RD @ 

PONDEROSA

 9 6:54 amSHELTON BEACH RD & WINCHESTER RD

 10 6:56 amSHELTON BEACH RD & OLD CITRONELLE HWY

 11 7:05 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012130 - DAPHNE FARNELL - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:23 pmWHISTLER SITE@2954 WHISTLER ST

 2 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 3 2:38 pmWHISTLER STREET & WHATLEY AVENUE

 4 2:39 pmWHISTLER ST & GOULD AVE N @ JERNIGANS

 5 2:41 pmWHISTLER ST & ANDERSON AVE N

 6 2:42 pmWHISTLER STREET & ALDOCK ROAD

 7 2:44 pmWHISTLER ST & DYKES RD S

 8 2:46 pmWHISTLER ST & MINNIE B TURNBO DR

 9 2:48 pmCHARLES E HALL DR & N SHELTON BEACH RD @ 

PONDEROSA

 10 2:52 pmSHELTON BEACH RD & WINCHESTER RD

 11 2:53 pmSHELTON BEACH RD & OLD CITRONELLE HWY

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

2012132Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 2012132 - WILLIE LAMAR - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:05 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:09 amWOLFRIDGE ROAD & VESTAVIA STREET

 3 6:11 am2008 WOLF RIDGE RD @ WOODLAND APARTMENTS

 4 6:13 am4001 ANTON ST @ ANTON APARTMENTS

 5 6:15 amBEAR FORK RD & DIAL ST

 6 6:17 amBEAR FORK RD & OWENS ST ,36612

 7 6:33 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & DOGWOOD TRL

 8 6:35 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & OAK CLIFF DR

 9 6:39 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & ST JOHN CHAPEL RD

 10 6:41 amKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & JOYCE AVE

 11 7:05 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 2012132 - WILLIE LAMAR - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:23 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 3 2:36 pmWOLFRIDGE ROAD & VESTAVIA STREET

 4 2:38 pm2008 WOLF RIDGE RD @ WOODLAND APARTMENTS

 5 2:40 pm4001 ANTON ST @ ANTON APARTMENTS

 6 2:42 pmBEAR FORK RD & DIAL ST

 7 2:44 pmBEAR FORK RD & OWENS ST ,36612

 8 2:59 pm5800 DOGWOOD TRL

 9 3:01 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & DOGWOOD TRL

 10 3:04 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & ST JOHN CHAPEL RD

 11 3:06 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & JOYCE AVE

 12 3:12 pmKUSHLA MCLEOD RD & OAK CLIFF DR

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2017-2018 08/15/2017

Revised

201478Bus Number:

ZONE 1 - 201478 - CORA HOWELL - TO CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 -  AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:45 amWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 6:47 am3104 MAIN ST W

 3 6:50 am707 MT SINAI AVE @ CHURCH

 4 6:53 amMAIN ST W & ANDERSON AVE S

 5 6:56 amMAIN ST W & BRANCH AVE

 6 6:58 amBOAZ AVE & TILL ST

 7 7:00 am3425 ST STEPHENS RD @ ST. STEPHENS WOODS APT.

 8 7:05 amCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

ZONE 1 - 201478 - CORA HOWELL - FROM CHASTANG-FOURNIER K-8 - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:23 pmWHISTLER PARK SITE

 2 2:30 pmCHASTANG MIDDLE SCHOOL (0740)

 3 2:36 pm3104 MAIN ST W

 4 2:39 pm707 MT SINAI AVE @ CHURCH

 5 2:42 pmMAIN ST W & ANDERSON AVE S

 6 2:45 pmMAIN ST W & BRANCH AVE

 7 2:47 pmBOAZ AVE & TILL ST

 8 2:49 pm3425 ST STEPHENS RD @ ST. STEPHENS WOODS APT.

Routefinder Pro 12.3 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


